
SNOW ANGELS  
Crew List

POSITION NAME PRONOUNS EMAIL PHONE AVAILABILITY ALLERGIES/ DIET. RESCTRICTIONS ONBRD?
CONTRACT 

STARTED

HC PRODUCTION

1 Producer Jerry Cope

1 Producer Jake Prine jprine@kernelproductions.com 608-212-6930

1 Producer/Writer Noelle Cope noellecope@gmail.com 970-708-7962

1 UPM Gia Capra gcapra@kernelproductions.com 715-651-3004

1 Director Rachel Bass racheldanaebass@gmail.com 630-352-6143

1 Production Accountant Chris Driver

HEALTH & SAFETY

1 Set Medic

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

1 1st Assistant Director

1 Key 2nd Assistant Director

1 Key Set PA

1 Set PA

1 Set PA

1 CCO/Crafty and Catring Management

1 Additional Set PA

CONTINUITY

1 Script Supervisor

CAMERA

1 Director of Photography

1 1st Assistant Camera A

1 2nd Assistant Camera A

1 DIT

Steadicam / Cam Op

GRIP AND ELECTRIC

1 Gaffer

1 Key Grip

1 BBE

1 SUB BBE

1 BBG

1 Swing 

SOUND

1 Sound Mixer

1 Boom Op

HMU/WARDROBE
1 Hair Stylist

1 Makeup Artist

1 Costumer

1 Vanities Swing

ART DEPARTMENT

1 Production Designer

1 Art Director/On Set Decorator

1 Props Master

1 Fabricator

POST PRODUCTION

Post Production Sound Mixer

Editor

Assistant Editor

Post Prod Supervisor

Sound Editor

Sound Mixer

Composer

Visual Effects Faculty Consultant

Visual Effects Supervisor

Title Sequence

Content Operators

Color Artist

ADDITIONAL LABOR

Transpo Captian

Rigger

Stunt Coordinator

Set Medic

Double

Head Stunt Rigger

Stunt Rigger

Driver ()

Add'l Camera Operator

Trailer Owner (off set)

Intimacy Coordinator

Trailer Driver

Scenic Painter

Construction Coordinator

Construction

Construction

Painter

CASTING 

National Casting

Chicago Casting

Casting Associate

Background Casting

CATERING

1 Catering and Crafty management
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SNOW ANGELS 
Cast List

SAG REP

ID # ROLE NAME D TRACK? PRONOUNS REP CONTACT SAG ID # or Last 4 SSN CAST EMAIL PHONE AVAILABILITY ALLERGIES/ DIETARY 
RESCTRICTIONS

SIZES TRAVEL INFO CHECKS MAILED TO: OBRDED CNTRCT SENT TO 
SAG?

PAPERWORK TO 
ABS

MAIN CAST

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BG

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108



 
WRWM Travel Grid

Start PPW

DATE NAME CONTACT DRIVER DRIVER CONTACT PICK UP LOCATION ARRIVAL/DEPARTURE TIME DROP OFF LOCATION NOTES FLIGHT INFO LINK



WRWM Vendor List
SERVICE/ EQUIPMENT COMPANY CONTACT PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS LAST RENTAL NOTES WEBSITE Special Thanks

Not Used Below



WRWM Transpo Cars 
Craigslist For Sale By Owner Options:

CAR TYPE PRICE AVAILABLE DESCRIPTION NUMBER NAME NOTES FROM OWNER WHERE NOTES FROM POST



WRWM Portable Restrooms
VENDOR DESCRIPTION PRICE DATES WEBSITE NOTES

Blue Peak Restroom Trailers https://bluepeaktents.com/century-iii-restroom-trailer/5-stall or 8-stall

United Site Services Restroom Trailers https://www.unitedsiteservices.com/what-we-offer/portable-restroom-trailers-rental/have several varieties

Service Sanitation Restroom Trailers https://www.servicesanitation.com/trailers/Sold out 7/6-7/15

Prime Portables Restroom Trailers https://www.primeportables.com/portfolio-items/portable-restroom-trailer/

Royal Restrooms Restroom Trailers https://royalrestrooms.com have several varieties; used to film production

Floods Royal Flush Restroom Trailers https://floodsroyalflush.com/restroom-trailer-rental/

https://bluepeaktents.com/century-iii-restroom-trailer/
https://www.unitedsiteservices.com/what-we-offer/portable-restroom-trailers-rental/
https://www.servicesanitation.com/trailers/
https://www.primeportables.com/portfolio-items/portable-restroom-trailer/
https://royalrestrooms.com
https://floodsroyalflush.com/restroom-trailer-rental/


WRWM Picture Cars

TYPE CAR DAYS WORK TOTAL COST DATE DESCRIPTION SCENES SETS STATUS ACTUAL VEHICLE CALLTIME REMARKS DELIVERY LOCATION ART NOTES LINK TO PIC CONTACT CONTACT NOTES OPTION LINK

https://chicago.craigslist.org/sox/cto/d/1995-f150-4xk-auto/6535845140.html

ND CARS BELOW

https://chicago.craigslist.org/sox/cto/d/1995-f150-4xk-auto/6535845140.html


WRWM Special Thanks
THANK YOU NOTE NAME CORPORATION PHONE EMAIL REASON DEPARTMENT


